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Application.

Reference

4/07/2589/0

4/07/2605/0

4/07/2641/0

4/07/2649/0

4/07/2658/0

4/07/2668/0

4/07/2671/0

4/07/2672/0

4/07/2673/0

Decided...

03/12/2007

07/12/2007

04/12/2007

06/12/2007

06/12/2007

06/12/2007

07/12/2007

07/12/2007

06/12/2007

Description of Proposal..

42, ARLECDON ROAD,
ARLECDON, CUMBRIA., TwO
STOREY REAR EXTENSION

43, VICTORIA STREET,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., TWO
STOREY SIDE EXTENSION

CO-OP FOOD STORE, MAIN
STREET, DISTINGTON,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A
CONDENSER TO THE REAR
WALL

BOOKWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL,
BOOKWELL, EGREMONT,,
CUMBRIA., HARDSTANDING
PLAYGROUND AND FENCE

GREENSYKE HOUSE,
LAMPLUGH, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION TO DWELLING

3, ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION

PLOT C, ROWLEE COTTAGE,
NETHERTOWN, CUMBRIA.,
DETACHED DWELLING

HAWES FARM, KIRKLAND,
FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA.,

BARN FOR AGRICULTURAL USE

102, HIGH ROAD, KELLS,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF A SINGLE
STOREY EXTENSION AND,
WIDENING DRIVEWAY
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Parish.........

Arlecdon and
Frizington

MiTTlom

Distington

Egremont

Lamplugh

whitehaven

Lowside Quarter

Lamplugh

whitehaven
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MR P BARTON, 218 THE
GATEWAY, MARINE PARADE,
DOVER

MR & MRS T YOUNG, 43
VICTORIA STREET, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA

BUILDING DESIGN NORTHERN,

THE CO-OPERATIVE GROUP

MR G POSTLETHWAITE,
BOOKWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL,
BOOKWELL, EGREMONT

IAN HOPLEY, GREENSYKE
HOUSE, LAMPLUGH, CUMBRIA

MR & MRS J HILL, 3
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

MR A KENMARE, ROCKLEA,
KINNISIDE, CLEATOR

J MARSH AND S J RICHARDS,

HAWES FARM, KIRKLAND,
FRIZINGTON

MRS J MCGARRY, C/0 39
HIGH ROAD, KELLS,
WHITEHAVEN
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withdrawn

withdrawn

withdrawn

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

withdrawn

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Committee

Committee

committee

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Ccommittee

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard



4/07/2675/0

4/07/2678/0

4/07/2683/0

4/07/2684/0

4/07/2688/0

4/07/2690/0

4/07/2708/0

06/12/2007

06/12/2007

06/12/2007

06/12/2007

06/12/2007

06/12/2007

04/12/2007

ENTRANCE

REAR OF 35, JAMES STREET, Whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

CHANGE OF USE FROM WASTE

LAND INTO A TEA,

GARDEN/SMOKING AREA

5, BARFS ROAD,
DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION FOR PORCH AND
STORE

Distington

13, MEADOW VIEW, LOW whitehaven
ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., REAR TWO STOREY

EXTENSION

39, THREAPLANDS, CLEATOR Cleator Moor

MOOR, CUMBRIA., KITCHEN
AND DINING ROOM EXTENSION

4, LOW CORKICKLE, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

CHANGE OF USE FROM

RESIDENTIAL TO BEAUTY

SALON

CO-OP TRAVEL STORE, 80, whitehaven
KING STREET, WHITEHAVEN,,

CUMBRIA., 1 ILLUMINATED

FASCIA SIGN AND 1

DISPLAY, PROJECTING SIGN

FURNESS SUPPLY DEPOT,
CHAPEL STREET, EGREMONT,,
CUMBRIA., REFURBISHMENT
AND RECLADDING OF
EXISTING, WAREHOUSE,
EXTENSION OF EXISTING
WITH NEW, WAREHOUSE AND
EXTENSION OF SHOP AREA
WITHIN

Egremont
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MR AND MRS P THORNTON, 5
RANNDERDALE DRIVE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR P BOOTHROYD,

5 BARFS

ROAD, DISTINGTON,

WORKINGTON

JUDITH ASHBURNER, 13
MEADOW VIEW, LOW ROAD,

WHITEHAVEN

MR & MRS PORTER, 39
THREAPLANDS, CLEATOR

MOOR, CUMBRIA

MISS E SHUTT, 4 LOW
CORKICKLE, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA

CA28 7RP

C W S RETAIL FINANCIAL
SERVICES, HANOVER
BUILDING PO BOX 53, NEW
CENTURY HOUSE, MANCHESTER

FURNESS & SOUTH

CUMBERLAND SUPPLY,

ASSOCIATION LTD,

BUSINESS PARK,

FOXFIELD
FOXFIELD

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions

withdrawn

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

Delegated
Standard

committee
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16 Items Tisted.
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