15:49:12 10 Dec 2007

1

Page

	Baradala d		Paradala	Aug 7 d a a a d		unda Bu
Application. Reference	Decided	Description of Proposal	Parish	Applicant	Decision	Made By
4/07/2589/0	03/12/2007	42, ARLECDON ROAD, ARLECDON, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY REAR EXTENSION	Arlecdon and Frizington	MR P BARTON, 218 THE GATEWAY, MARINE PARADE, DOVER	Withdrawn	Committee
4/07/2605/0	07/12/2007	43, VICTORIA STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY SIDE EXTENSION	Millom	MR & MRS T YOUNG, 43 VICTORIA STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA	Withdrawn	Committee
4/07/2641/0	04/12/2007	CO-OP FOOD STORE, MAIN STREET, DISTINGTON,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A CONDENSER TO THE REAR WALL	Distington	BUILDING DESIGN NORTHERN, THE CO-OPERATIVE GROUP	Withdrawn	Committee
4/07/2649/0	06/12/2007	BOOKWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL, BOOKWELL, EGREMONT,, CUMBRIA., HARDSTANDING PLAYGROUND AND FENCE	Egremont	MR G POSTLETHWAITE, BOOKWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL, BOOKWELL, EGREMONT	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2658/0	06/12/2007	GREENSYKE HOUSE, LAMPLUGH, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO DWELLING	Lamplugh	IAN HOPLEY, GREENSYKE HOUSE, LAMPLUGH, CUMBRIA	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2668/0	06/12/2007	3, ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION	Whitehaven	MR & MRS J HILL, 3 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2671/0	07/12/2007	PLOT C, ROWLEE COTTAGE, NETHERTOWN, CUMBRIA., DETACHED DWELLING	Lowside Quarter	MR A KENMARE, ROCKLEA, KINNISIDE, CLEATOR	Withdrawn	Committee
4/07/2672/0	07/12/2007	HAWES FARM, KIRKLAND, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., BARN FOR AGRICULTURAL USE	Lamplugh	J MARSH AND S J RICHARDS, HAWES FARM, KIRKLAND, FRIZINGTON	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2673/0	06/12/2007	102, HIGH ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION AND, WIDENING DRIVEWAY	Whitehaven	MRS J MCGARRY, C/O 39 HIGH ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard

4/07/2675/0	06/12/2007	REAR OF 35, JAMES STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM WASTE LAND INTO A TEA, GARDEN/SMOKING AREA	Whitehaven	MR AND MRS P THORNTON, 5 RANNDERDALE DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2678/0	06/12/2007	5, BARFS ROAD, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION FOR PORCH AND STORE	Distington	MR P BOOTHROYD, 5 BARFS ROAD, DISTINGTON, WORKINGTON	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2683/0	06/12/2007	13, MEADOW VIEW, LOW ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REAR TWO STOREY EXTENSION	Whitehaven		Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2684/0	06/12/2007	39, THREAPLANDS, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., KITCHEN AND DINING ROOM EXTENSION	Cleator Moor	MR & MRS PORTER, 39 THREAPLANDS, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2688/0	06/12/2007	4, LOW CORKICKLE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM RESIDENTIAL TO BEAUTY SALON	Whitehaven		Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2690/0	06/12/2007	CO-OP TRAVEL STORE, 80, KING STREET, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., 1 ILLUMINATED FASCIA SIGN AND 1 DISPLAY, PROJECTING SIGN	Whitehaven	C W S RETAIL FINANCIAL SERVICES, HANOVER BUILDING PO BOX 53, NEW CENTURY HOUSE, MANCHESTER	Approved with Conditions	Delegated Standard
4/07/2708/0	04/12/2007	FURNESS SUPPLY DEPOT, CHAPEL STREET, EGREMONT,, CUMBRIA., REFURBISHMENT AND RECLADDING OF EXISTING, WAREHOUSE, EXTENSION OF EXISTING WITH NEW, WAREHOUSE AND EXTENSION OF SHOP AREA WITHIN	Egremont	FURNESS & SOUTH CUMBERLAND SUPPLY, ASSOCIATION LTD, FOXFIELD BUSINESS PARK, FOXFIELD	Withdrawn	Committee

16 Items listed.